
Beaufort Lions Club Membership - 08/24/2019

Name E-mail Address Home# Cell# Work# Birthday Anniv

Barnaby, Joyce rwashnwag@embarqmail.com 19 Saltwind, St. Helena, 29920 838-4933 843 263-1017 04/23/40

Beale, Lou bealemammah@gmail.com 4394 Pinewood Cr, Beaufort, 29906 919-985-5996 08/18/49

Collins, Mary mizmarymary@embarqmail.com 7 Brickman Way, Beaufort, 29907 525-1839 843 252-2393 10/15/43 10/27/00

Cowan, Brian congareebuilders@icloud.com 2 Stono Court, Beaufort, SC 29902 08/26/72

Cowan, Sam scowan410@gmail.com 2 Stono Court, Beaufort, SC 29902 843-271-5123 11/14/51 4/10

Davis, Rebecca radavis.beaufortsc@yahoo.com33 Butler Farm Road, Seabrook, SC 29940 843-846-1560 10/09/48

Dean, Nell nelldean1928@gmail.com 2A Lottery Lane, Port Royal, 29935 524-2864 01/26/28

Hagins, Melinda melindahagins@yahoo.com 2813 Riverbank Dr., Beaufort, 29902 803 230-6320 01/23/69

Hagins, Tim tahagins@yahoo.com 2813 Riverbank Dr., Beaufort, 29902 803 230 6319 06/17/59

Heape, Artie artieheape@gmail.com 4394 Pinewood Cr, Beaufort, 29906 846-4693 843 252-6948 11/20/26

Holley, Charles mckholley@hargray.com 6118 Vaux Rd, Beaufort, 29906 525-1513 843 812-5548 12/18/51 06/08/74

Holley, Kathy mckholley@hargray.com 6118 Vaux Rd, Beaufort, 29906 525-1513 09/24/56 same

Holley, Mandi mandiholley711@gmail.com Use address above (resides in Spartanburg) 864 978-1150 09/07/81

Holley, Roger rdhchevy@yahoo.com 6014  Dowlingwood Dr. , Beaufort, SC 29902 - 6321 843 263-6921 02/04/56 06/12/10

Keith, Cliff dipkeith@yahoo.com 125 Elliott St, Beaufort 29902 524-5434 843 812-7761 01/28/33 03/20/04

Keith, Ellen ekeith@hargray.com 125 Elliott St, Beaufort 29902 524-5434 843 812-7771 08/29/33 same

Luetzow,Carol cluetzow2@gmail.com POBox 215, Port Royal, 29935 843 441-0250 09/11/50

Palmer, Jim japalmer57@comcast.net 57 Cusabo Rd, St. Helena, 29920 838-4611 843 597-3432 11/27/43 12/16/88

Palmer, Pat Harvey pharveypalmer@islc.net 57 Cusabo Rd, St. Helena, 29920 838-4611 843 575-4711 522-0066 01/21/44

Philips, Dana danaphillips3901@yahoo.com 1600 Preserve Ave W. #1612 (843)271-9992 02/09/19--

Reser, Charlie cpreser@embarqmail.com 6 Eagle Trace Ct, Lady's Island, 29907 521-1713 843 263-9738 12/23/32

Ryan, Angel angel.ryan.angel.ryan@gmail.com PO Box 1082, Beaufort, SC 29901 904 333 0609 12/12/61

Sanders, Pat sanderspj@hargray.com 887 Broad River Dr, Beaufort, 29906 524-8984 08/13/38 same

Shackelford, Linda CJPRITCHETT@aol.com 8 White Pine Rd, Burton, 29906 843-941-3612 01/27/52

Vickery, Karen kv2999@gmail.com 16 Mary Elizabeth Dr, Lady's Island, 29907 592-0443 03/12/55
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